
Avon High School 

 Last Names A – K 

Mike Jaskoski ‐ mjjaskoski@avon‐schools.org – 317‐544‐5000 x 5317 – Senior Guidance 

Counselor – Avon High School 

 Last Names L ‐ S 

Melinda Hatchett ‐ mjhatchett@avon‐schools.org – 317‐544‐5000 x 5318 – Senior Guidance 

Counselor – Avon High School 

 Mid‐Year Grads, Jr Grads, College/Career Coordinator 

Anne Katz ‐ akkatz@avon‐schools.org – 317‐544‐5000 x 5312 – Senior Guidance Counselor – 

Avon High School 

 

Brownsburg High School 

 College & Career Advisor 

Joni Martin – jmartin@brownsburg.k12.in.us – 317‐852‐2258 –– Brownsburg High School 

 Last Names A – K 

Leslie Ayers ‐ layers@brownsburg.k12.in.us  – 317‐852‐2258‐ School Counselor– Brownsburg 

High School, Team 2020 

 Last Names L – Z  

Megan Mayo‐ mmayo@brownsburg.k12.in.us – 317‐852‐2258‐ School Counselor– Brownsburg 

High School, Team 2020 

 

Cascade High School 

 Chris Dubois – cdubois@mccsc.k12.in.us – 317‐539‐9315 – Senior Counselor – Cascade High 

School 

 

Danville High School 

 Last Names A – Hi 

Andy Wise ‐ awise@danville.k12.in.us – 317‐745‐6431 – Counselor – Danville Community High 

School 

 Last Names Ho – Me 

Pat McKenzie ‐ pmckenzie@danville.k12.in.us – 317‐745‐6431 – Director of Guidance – Danville 

Community High School 

 Last Names Mi – Z 

Stephanie McKenzie‐ smckenzie@danville.k12.in.us – 317‐745‐6431 – Counselor – Danville 

Community High School 

 

 



Plainfield High School 

 Students Receiving Special Services 

Adam Fritz – afritz@plainfield.k12.in.us – 317‐837‐7242 – Guidance Counselor – Plainfield High 

School 

 Last Names A‐Ge 

John Newbold – jnewbold@plainfield.k12.in.us – 317‐837‐7241 – Guidance Counselor – 

Plainfield High School 

 Last Names Gi‐O 

Jaleen Royer ‐ jroyer@plainfield.k12.in.us – 317‐837‐7249 – Guidance Counselor – Plainfield 

High School 

 Last Names P‐Z 

Dave Owens – :  dowens@plainfield.k12.in.us  – 317‐838‐3670 – Department Chair – Plainfield 

High School 

 College and Career Advisor 

Travis Reber – treber@plainfield.k12.in.us – 317‐754‐2210 – Plainfield High School  

 
Tri‐West High School 

 Last Names A‐K 

Angie Spoljaric – spoljarican@hendricks.k12.in.us – 317‐994‐4061 – Director of Guidance – Tri‐

West High School 

 

 Last Names L‐Z 

Bob Linn ‐ linnb@hendricks.k12.in.us – 317‐994‐4062 – Guidance Counselor – Tri‐West High 

School  

 


